9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM

Bus Stop Locations For RSHS202P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

ARRIVE
ORIGIN (1)
START (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)
END  (6)

2:55 pm
3:15 pm
3:28 pm
3:31 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:52 pm

RIVERSIDE HS

RIVERSIDE HS

26850 SW PETES MOUNTAIN RD [SW]

HOFFMAN RD @ RIVERWOOD DR/PETES MOUNTAIN RD [NW]
SW WILLAMETTE WAY E @ SW CHURCHILL [NW]

SW WILLAMETTE WAY W @ SW FRENCH GLEN CT [SE]
30100 SW BROWN RD - TIMBER CREEK VILLAGE [S]

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Bus Stop Locations For RSHS209P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)

2:55 pm
3:15 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:36 pm
3:38 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm

RIVERSIDE HS

RIVERSIDE HS

MEADOWS PKWY @ BERKSHIRE APTS [SW]
WILSONVILLE RD @ BOULDER CREEK APTS [S]
SW MEMORIAL DR @ SW ROGUE LN [NE]

SW METOLIUS LN @ SW MIAMI [NW]

VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]

SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TEREENS APT ENT [NW]
PARKWAY CT@TOWN CENTER PARK APTS [NW]

Route Last Updated: 9/25/2024



9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM
Bus Stop Locations For RSHS214P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

ARRIVE 2:55pm  RIVERSIDE HS
ORIGIN (1) 3:15pm  RIVERSIDE HS

START (2) 3:20pm 2100 SW BORLAND RD [SW]

STOP (3) 3:225pm  WILLAMETTE FALLS DR @ SNIDOW DR [W]
STOP (4) 3:26pm  OSTMAN RD @ BEXHILL ST [SE]

STOP (5) 3:227pm 1140 BLANKENSHIP RD [S]

STOP (6) 3:229pm  19TH ST @ SHERRI CT [W]

STOP (7) 3:30pm  8THAVE @ 13TH ST[S]

STOP (8) 3:31pm  12TH ST @ 4TH AVE [W]

END (9) 3:33pm  5THAVE @ 8TH ST [S]

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Bus Stop Locations For RSHS247P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)

2:55 pm
3:15 pm
3:26 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:40 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm

RIVERSIDE HS

RIVERSIDE HS

20681 S WISTERIA RD [NW]

SUNCREST DR@ RIDGEBROOK DR [SE]
MARYLHURST DR @ SYLVAN WAY [S]

TROON DR @ STONEHAVEN CT [N]

MARYHURST DR @ 2ND MARYHURST CIR [W]
CARRIAGE WY @ SUN CIRCLE-WESTSIDE [SE]
CARRIAGE WY @ DERBY CT [SW]

CEDAROAK DR @ OLD RIVER DR [SW]

CALAROGA DR @ CALAROGA CIR (WEST END) [NE]
WILLAMETTE DR @ MARYLHURST DR@LAZY RIVER DR [E]
LOWER MIDHILL DR @ MARYLHURST DR [W]

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
(stop)
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Bus Stop Locations For RSHS254P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)

2:55 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:34 pm
3:38 pm
3:40 pm
3:44 pm
3:47 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm

RIVERSIDE HS

RIVERSIDE HS

CORNWALL ST @ LANCASTER ST [N]
SUNSET AVE @ RIVERVIEW AVE [S]
HOLLY ST @ GROVE ST [SW]

BUCK ST @ FAILING ST [SW]

DILLOW DR @ LOWRY DR [N]

20110 WHITE CLOUD CIR [W]

SUMMIT ST @ RENAISSANCE CT [SW]
SANTA ANITA DR @ HORTON RD [SE]
CHURCHILL DOWNS DR @ CLUB HOUSE DR [NE]

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Bus Stop Locations For RSHS256P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)

2:55 pm
3:15 pm
3:22 pm
3:33 pm
3:40 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:50 pm
3:53 pm
3:55 pm

RIVERSIDE HS

RIVERSIDE HS

SW JOSHUA ST @ SW 48TH AVE [NW]

24870 SW MOUNTAIN RD [W]

SW GAGE RD @ NODAWAY LN [NW]

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [W]
SW CANYON CREEK RD @ SW ROANOKE DR N [W]

SW COFFEE LAKE DR @ SW BRUSSELS LN [W]

SW BARBER ST @ SW VILLEBOIS DR [E]

SW MONTE CARLO AVE @ SW SAN REMO AVE [N]

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:35:06 PM

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

Bus Stop Locations For RSHS257P RIVERSIDE HS PM RIVERSIDE HS PM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)

2:55 pm
3:15 pm
3:26 pm
3:32 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:46 pm

RIVERSIDE HS

RIVERSIDE HS

21650 -21896 SW JOHNSON RD [SW]
DEBOK RD @ KILLARNEY DR [SE]
KILLARNEY DR @ TIPPERARY CT [S]
ALPINE DR & ALPINE CIRCLE [W]

BLAND CIR @ TANNLER DR [W]

DAY RD @ HORIZON DR [SW]

PONDERAY DR @ CRESCENT DR [S]
CRESCENT DR @ BEACON HILL DR [S]
WILD ROSE LP @ WILD ROSE DR [E]

3040 WINKEL WY - WINKEL WY @ MAXFIELD DR [S]
WELLINGTON DR @ WELLINGTON CT [NW]

Route Last Updated: 9/23/2024



